
 

 

TENDER ADVERT 

 

LEKWA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

Tenders are hereby invited from suitably qualified service providers for the following services: 

 
Tender No. 

 
Tender Description 

Evaluation 
Criteria 

Compulsory 
briefing date 

time 

Service 
Required 

3 Year 
Audited 

AFS 

Tender 
Amount  

(Non-
Refundable) 

Closing date & 
time 

Briefing 
Venue 

BTO 
06/2024/2025 

Appointment of a service 
provider with a proven track 
record in the investigation of 
UIFW in the Municipal 
Environment to conduct an 
investigation  from 01 June to 
31 July 2025. 

80/20 
Functionality: 
Details in the 
document. 
 

Not Applicable Service 
Provider. 

Not 
Applicable. 

R500 02 May 
2025@12H00 pm 

Not 
Applicable 

 
All the returnable documents will be listed in all the tender documents. The tender documents must be sealed in an envelope clearly marked with the relevant Tender No. and description as stated 

above. All tender documents must be deposited in the tender box situated at Records section at the Main Building, Cnr. Dr Beyers Naude & Mbonani Mayisela Streets, Standerton 2430.    

 

All Bid Documents will be made available as from Tuesday, 15 April 2025 at SCM Unit of Lekwa Local Municipality upon producing proof of payment of a non-refundable fee. Deposit must be 

made to the Lekwa Local Municipality bank account: Nedbank Account No.1185919473 with the respective bid number or can be purchased at the Municipal Cashiers. Bidders will be required 

to produce proof of the deposit before they will be issued with a bid document. Documents will also be available after emailing the deposit slip to the email below. All enquiries relating to this 

advert must be addressed to Mr M Masuku @ 072 327 0891 or by email, MMasuku@lekwalm.gov.za . 

 

Lekwa Local Municipality subscribes to the PPPFA of 2000 and Preferential Procurement Regulations of 2022 will be applied, the 80/20 or 90/10-point system where applicable. A maximum of 

20 or 10 points may be awarded to a tenderer for the specific goals as follows; 

 
Specific Goals  Points  Points 

 80/20 90/10 

Previously disadvantaged individuals  4  2 

Women  4  2 

Disabled  4  2 

Youth  4  2 

Locality 4  2 

 
Functionality will be a prequalification criterion to these bids where applicable. All bids submitted shall be valid for 90 days after the closing date. Lekwa Local Municipality reserves the right 

not to appoint for any of these bids.  

 

………………………………………… 

MR MJ LAMOLA 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 
NOTICE NO 16/2025 

mailto:MMasuku@lekwalm.gov.za

